
DRIVER: LESLEY 

BUS OPERATOR: BUS FOX MACKAY    PH:1800 809 734

BUS: 10 REGO: 164VCJ ORANGE BACKGROUND = NOT IN USE

LAST UPDATED: 16/11/2023

MORNING: AFTERNOON

BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P FARE* S FARE* BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P FARE* S FARE*

DEPART BLOOMSBURY DEPOT 7.58AM / / / CALEN DISTRICT STATE COLLEGE 3.05PM 0KM $0.00 $0.00

BP BLOOMSBURY RURAL 8.00AM 31.5KM $5.50 $6.00 CALEN, RACQ 5589 BRUCE HWY -  NOT IN USE 08.02.21 1.5KM $1.00 $1.50

in front of vacant building next to servo

BUS TURN AROUND CNR BRUCE HWY & PETERS RD WAYSIDE TRUCK STOP - NOT IN USE 8.05AM 27.3KM $4.50 $5.00 PINDI PINDI SCHOOL ROAD SLIP LANE - INTERCHANGE WITH P816 3.10PM 6.6KM $2.50 $3.00

turn left into Pindi Pindi slip lane - interchange with P816 - continue back out onto highway

ELAROO: 100M PAST ELAROO SIGN 8.10AM 21.8KM $4.50 $5.00 YALBOROO, OPPOSITE BUS SHELTER 3.18PM 15.1KM $3.50 $4.00

past Kinnears Rd & before Wales Rd before Paskins Rd - pull over off the road

CATHU, 7238 BRUCE HIGH WAY 8.12AM 18.5KM $4.00 $4.50 7023 BRUCE HIGHWAY 3.20PM 17.1KM $4.00 $4.50

YALBOROO BUS SHELTER 8.15AM 15.1KM $3.50 $4.00 CATHU, O'CONNEL ROAD - tuck into entry 3.23PM 18.5KM $4.00 $4.50

just past Paskins Rd turnoff

WAGOORA BUS SHELTER - INTERCHANGE WITH P816 8.21AM 12.8KM $3.50 $4.00 PORTERS ROAD,  ELAROO - tuck into entry 3.26PM 21.8KM $4.50 $5.00

turn left onto Wintons Rd, loop around back of shelter & collect passengers from front of shelter

PINDI PINDI SCHOOL ROAD SLIP LANE 8.24AM 6.6KM $2.50 $3.00 BUS TURN AROUND CNR BRUCE HWY & PETERS RD WAYSIDE TRUCK STOP - NOT IN USE 3.30PM 27.3KM $4.50 $5.00

turn right into Pindi Pindi School Rd the left into slip lane. Pick up passengers on left under trees then continue back out onto highway

CALEN DISTRICT STATE COLLEGE 8.30AM 0KM $0.00 $0.00 BP BLOOMSBURY RURAL 3.35PM 31.5KM $5.50 $6.00

P = PRIMARY, S = SECONDARY ARRIVE BLOOMSBURY DEPOT 3.40PM / / /

*CASH FARES ONLY APPLY TO NON ELIGIBLE CHILDREN.

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES ONLY.

PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE STUDENT IS AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO DEPARTURE.

WE CONSTANTLY REVIEW THESE TIMETABLES AND UPDATE THEM FROM TIME TO TIME.

TO STAY UP TO DATE WITH SCHOOL BUS SERVICE NEWS INCLUDING DELAYS AND CANCELLATIONS, JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE: WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BUSFOXMACKAY

BUS TIMETABLE - S98 BLOOMSBURY


